
1.将分频器外罩打开，用力从两侧向盒内按压，然后向上提起。
2.将分频器安装在车门内或其他位置。

EX SERIES MANUAL 二、高音喇叭安装(BT28C):

三、低音喇叭安装(E6W):

四、分频器安装:

2、螺丝穿过喇叭安装孔将喇叭锁紧。

型号

系统组成
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额定功率

安装尺寸
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安装深度

额定阻抗

分 频 点

高通衰减斜率

低通衰减斜率

EX600

1.2"软球顶高音

89dB

6.5"中低音

6.5 +1.2""

40-20kHz

100W

50W

4Ω

Ø156.5mm

Ø144mm

>65mm

2.5KHz

-12dB/Octave

-6dB/Octave

理想

理想

EX600

EX600

压

拉

压
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EX600

EX600

(汽车功放)

EX600

EX600
EX600

EX600



Tweeter level 
adjustment +2dB,
0dB and -2dB

Tweeter

Woofer

Audio Input(-)

Audio Input(+)

（White）

（Red）

（Red）

（White）

（Red）

（White）

Crossover

1.Open the cover of crossover,press from two franks to center and then 

    take up.

2. Install the crossover in the door of car or other places.

EX SERIES MANUAL
( )BT28C

( )E6W

get

Note:The merit of this kind of installation is that there's no need to
change the car, the demerit is that can it fix the tweeter well enough.
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and fix the woofer.
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Frequency Response

High pass decay rate

Low pass decay rate

Model

System

Woofer

Tweeter

Sensitivity

Max Power

Power Handling

Installation Size

Hole Size

Installation Depth

Reting Impedance

Frequency point

EX600

1.2
dome tweeter

"Soft

89dB

6.5 Middle;
low sound

"

6.5 +1.2""

40-20KHz

100W

50W

4Ω

Ø156.5mm

Ø144mm

>65mm

2.5KHz

-12dB/Octave

-6dB/Octave
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6.5” component system  

EX600

EX600

EX600

EX600
EX600

EX600
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EX600


